
875 S

SH
IL

OH
 C

HU
RC

H 
RD

TH
OM

PS
ON

 R
D

OL
D 

US
HI

GH
WA

Y 4
1

OHIO ST

82
5 

W

70
0 

W

1100 S

67
5 

E

410 N

OL
D 

ST
AT

E 
RO

AD
 6

5
OL

D
ST

AT
E ROAD 65

33
0 

W

OUTER LAKE
RD

T O
W E

R
LN

18
25

 W

970 W

PRIVATE ROAD

725 S

725 N

BA
LD

HIL
L LN

12
75

 W

GACH RD

HASENOUR DR

55
0 

E

85
0 

E

900 S

800 S

I-6
9

350 N

45
0 

E

1000 S

12
00

 E

17
5 

E 35
0 

E

750 S

50 S

850 S

85
0 

W

100 N

35
0 

W

11
00

 E

500 N

300 S

50
0 

W

950 S

700 S

400 S

825 S

250 S

350 S

12
00

 W

45
0 

W

77
5 

E
80

0 
E

450 N

400 N

11
50

 E

60
0 

W

10
00

 E

1025 S

12
5 

W

475 S

600 S

¬«64

150 S

¬«168

32
5 

W
650 S

90 S

75
0 

E

52
5 

W

GIRO RD

10
0 

E

1200 S

50 N

22
5 

W

525 S

10
50

 W

¬«57

¬«165

40
0 

W

TR
IP

PE
T 

RD

425 N

25 W

CARITHERS RD

125 S

14
00

 W

95
0 

E

25
0 

W

65
0 

E

§̈¦64

225 N

55
0 

W

27
5 

E

200 N

95
0 

W

¬«65

50
 E

65
0 

W

¬«68

175 S

50
0 

E

BASE RD

150 N

19
50

 W

50
 W

TAFTOWN RD

25
0 

E

STEELMAN RD

1
8

7
5

W

¬«56

47
5 

E

75 N

20
0 

E

30
0 

E

90
0 

E

20
0 

W

975 S

250 N

13
00

 W

550 S

300 N

1300 S

550 N

16
75

 W

11
50

 W

SA
LE

M 
LN

DEAD LEVEL RD

2
0 0

0
W

NI
XO

N
R D

16
25

 W
JOHN FORD RD

12
50

 W

15
 W

15
0 

W

200 S

75
 E

650 N

25
 E

10
50

 E

450 S

500 S

1050 S

115 S57
5 

W

15
0 

E

10
25

 E

87
5 

W

WARRENTON RD

13
75

 W

180 W

90
0 

W

£¤41

CU
NN

IN
GH

AM
 R

D

14
25

 W

925 S

225 E

72
5 

E

625 S

40
0 

E

1150 S

92
5 

E

600 N

270 N

175 N

70
0 

E

17
5 

W

10
0 

W

750 N

27
5 

W

42
5 

W

92
5 

W

1250 S

10
00

 W

75 S

1125 S

OW
EN

SV
IL

LE
 R

D

MA
IN

 S
T

§̈¦69

12
50

 E

10
75

 W

12
25

 E

13
00

 E

11
00

 W

590 N

13
50

 W

12
25

 W

57
5 

E

27 5
S

925 N

425 S

375 N

825 W

80
0 

W

70
0 

W

DUKE TR
UCK ROUTE

1
0

W

240 E

725 W

775 W

100 S

OLD PR
INCETON RD

7 2 5 S

67
5 

E

575 S

390 N

13
50

 E

13
25

 E

18
50

 W

60
0 

E

47
5 

W

15
00

 W

190 S

360 S

82
5 

E

1725 W

30
0 

W

40 W

TOP HAT RD

675 S

12
75

 E

42
5 

E

775 S

1800 W

225 S

15
 E

18
0 

E

870 N

52
5 

E

87
5 

E

775 N

950 N

11
25

 W

10
70

 W

67
5 

W

J
IM

T O W N R D

10
25

 W

GR
AY

 L
N

55
0 

E 
DE

TO
UR

800 N

750 W

MA
PL

ET
RE

E 
DR

16
60

 W

38
0 

W

4 4 0

N

975 W

850 N

490 S

625 N

25 S

DUNLAP DR

565 S

12
5 

E

925 S

25
0 

E

80
0 

W

40
0 

E

BASE RD

850 S

250 S

52
5 

W

550 S

900 S

10
00

 W

10
0 

W

900 S

400 S

850 S

95
0 

W

400 N

12
50

 E

750 S

BASE RD

900 S

1050 S

400 S

50 N

50 S

275 S

10
00

 E

600 S

350 N

45
0 

W

10
50

 E

6 7 5 S

10
50

 E

250 S

14
00

 W

225 W

50 S50 S

40
0 

W

200 S

1000 S

200 S

85
0 

W

475 S

10
25

 S

80
0 

W

700 S

13
00

 E

200 N

40
0 

W

900 S

1050 S

55
0 

W

17
5 

E

65
0 

E

15
0 

W

50
0 

W 22
5 

W

350 S

950 S

50 N

¬«68

45
0 

W

350 S

750 S

15
0 

E

50
 E

60
0 

E

15
0 

W

65
0 

W

10
50

 E

150 E

850 S

1200 S

450 S

175 S

10
75

 W

85
0 

E

825 S

525 S

300 S

250 S

450 S

¬«64

800 E

225 W

50 S

75
 E

1250 S

35
0 

E

975 S

17
5 

W

600 S

70
0 

W

50 S

45
0 

W

175 S

1050 S

750 S

11
00

 W

¬«65

1050 S

600 S

650 S

10
0 

E

95
0 

E

125 S

400 N

550 S

45
0 

W

100 N

13
00

 W

60
0 

W
400 S

27
5 

E

11
50

 E

95
0 

W

500 N

1300 S

1 7
5

W

950 S

600 S600 S

500 S

350 N

50
0 

E

95
0 

W

450 S

200 N

650 S

150 N

55
0 

W

1300 S

80
0 

E
77

5 
E

16
75

 W

10
75

 W

35
0 

W

550 S

500 S

90
0 

W

47
5 

E

650 S

5 25 S

1200 S

800 S

65
0 

E

475 S

700 S

850 S

27
5 

E

950 S

150 S

300 S

125 S

12
00

 E

50
 W

20
0 

W

1200 S

45
0 

E

775 S

15
00

 W

950 S

650 S

550 S

1000 S

200 S

900 S 900 S

15 0
W

450 N

85
0 

W

85
0 

E

22
5 

W

35
0 

E

450 S

40
0 

E

65
0 

E

800 S

55
0 

E 65
0 

E

10
00

 W

475 S

550 S

150 S

600 S

250 S

225 W

20
0 

W

35
0 

E

250 W

1225 E

22
5 

W

250 N

350 S

875 W

950 S

10
00

 W

750 S

¬«64

52
5 

W

650 S

40
0 

E

45
0 

E

750 S

25
0 

W40
0 

W

700 S

350 S

¬«65

52
5 

W

100 N

75 S

57
5 

W

25
0 

W

550 S

11
50

 E

1025 S

1 6

2
5

W

600 S

77
5 

W

75 N

250 S

950 S

650 S

13
00

 E

800 S

12
50

 E

50 N

300 S

150 S

75
0 

E

57
5 

W

500 S

950 S

55
0 

W

450 E

1000 S

925 S

1150 S

50
 E

900 S

475 S

500 S

10
75

 W

450 S

1000 S

50
0 

W

800 S

45
0 

E

350 N

11
00

 E

55
0 

E

35
0 

E

17
5 

E

15
0 

W

35
0 

E

85
0 

E

45
0 

W

45
0 

E

12
5 

W

300 S

40
0 

W

15
00

 W

42 5 N

£¤41

¬«57

12
00

 E

50 N

MONTGOMERY 02

CENTER 01

WABASH 01

BARTON 02

COLUMBIA 05

WASHINGTON 01

WHITE RIVER 01

PATOKA 12

UNION 02

UNION 03

BARTON 01

MONTGOMERY 01

PATOKA 11

JOHNSON 02
JOHNSON 03

UNION 01

PATOKA 13

WHITE RIVER 02

PATOKA 09

PATOKA 03

PATOKA 15

PATOKA 01

JOHNSON 01

PATOKA 07

COLUMBIA 02
PATOKA 14

COLUMBIA 01

MONTGOMERY 03

PATOKA 04

UNION 04

PATOKA 08

PATOKA 02

PATOKA 05
PATOKA 06

MONTGOMERY
TOWNSHIP

PATOKA
TOWNSHIP

UNION
TOWNSHIP

BARTON
TOWNSHIP

JOHNSON
TOWNSHIP

WHITE RIVER
TOWNSHIP

WABASH
TOWNSHIP

CENTER
TOWNSHIP

COLUMBIA
TOWNSHIP

WASHINGTON
TOWNSHIP

Gibson County, Indiana
Voter Precincts/Polling Places

8

0 2 4 6 81
Miles

MXD Modified on: 04/01/2013
Project: Q:\GIS\Arc10_MXDs\GibCo_PRECINCTS.mxd

£ ¤41

£¤ 41

150 S

100 N

50
 E

35
0 W

50 S

25
0 W

15
0 E

27
5 W

TAFTOWN RD

10
0 W

10
0 E

CA
RIT

HE
RS

 RD

17
5 E

17
5 W

50 N

32
5 W

190 S
200 S

18
0 E

20
0 W

15
0 W

22
5 W

200 N

GIBSON COAL RD

OUTER LAKE RD

150 N

100 S GARFIELD AV

W
ILS

ON
 AV

EMBREE ST

MCCARTY RD

BARN LN WHITE CHURCH RD

GACH RD

JILL DR
JULIE DR

50 S

150 S 10
0 W

35
0 W

100 N

20
0 W

100 N

10
0 E

15
0 E

15
0 E

150 S

200 S

¬«64

¬«65

¬«65

¬«64
HA

RT
 S

T

STATE ST

GI
BS

ON
 S

T

OHIO ST

OAK ST

HA
LL

 S
T

SPRUCE ST

WATER ST

RA
CE

 S
T

MA
IN

 S
T

BRUMFIELD AV

VA
IL 

ST

SP
RI

NG
 S

T
EM

BR
EE

 S
T

VINE ST
FIR

ST
 S

T

MAKEMSON AV

SHERMAN DR
KEYSTONE AV

ST
OU

T S
T

50 S

BROADWAY ST
BO

UL
EV

AR
D 

PL

TAYLOR AV

AD
AM

S 
ST

WARNOCK ST

ELM ST
BROADWAY ST

MA
IN

 S
T

HA
LL

 S
T

PATOKA 13

PATOKA 12

PATOKA 09

PATOKA 11

PATOKA 03

PATOKA 15

PATOKA 01

PATOKA 07

PATOKA 14

PATOKA 04

PATOKA 08

PATOKA 02

PATOKA 05

PATOKA 06

200 S

50 S

100 S

11
50

 E

10
50

 E

12
25

 E

150 S

125 S 12
75

 E

MORTO
N ST

12
00

 E11
90

 E

10
75

 E

FR
AN

KL
IN

 S
T

MA
IN

 S
T

HARRISON ST

CATALPHA ST

W
ES

T S
T

OAK ST

COLLEGE ST

TRUSLER ST10
50

 E

100 S

11
50

 E

12
00

 E

¬«57

¬«64

¬«64

MA
IN

 S
T

CL
AY

 S
T

COLUMBIA ST

JA
CK

SO
N 

ST

MORTON ST

OAK ST MA
DI

SO
N 

ST

DALE ST

HI
GH

LA
ND

 AV

HARRISON ST

VINE ST

GR
OV

E S
T

WA
LN

UT
 S

T

CHERRY ST

BR
OA

DW
AY

 ST

WILLIAMS ST

EA
ST

 S
T

W
ES

T S
T

TRUSLER ST

SHERMAN ST

SOUTH ST

COLLEGE ST

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

PO
LK

 D
R

NORTH DR

W
ES

T D
R

DO
NG

OL
A R

D

GI
BS

ON
 S

T
PO

LK
 S

T

MILL ST

FIF
TH

 AV

GI
BS

ON
 ST

MA
DI

SO
N 

ST

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

EA
ST

 ST

W
ES

T S
T

COLUMBIA 05

COLUMBIA 02

COLUMBIA 01

Oakland City

Princeton

Gibson County Surveyor's Office
GIS Division

550 S

77
5 W

600 S

70
0 W

60
0 W

750
 W

52
5 W

500 S

WALNUT ST

80
0 W

NORTH ST
BITTNER ST

BA
RR

ET
T D

R

SM
IT

H 
ST

600 S

550 S

52
5 W

¬«65

¬«168

¬«65

¬«65

MONTGOMERY 01MONTGOMERY 02
MONTGOMERY 03

MA
IN

 S
T

TH
IR

D 
ST

MI
LL

 ST

SE
CO

ND
 ST

CLARK ST

FIR
ST

 S
T

NORTH ST

IVY
 LN

Owensville

JOHNS ON 0 2

JOHNS ON 0 3

JOHNS ON 0 1

1000 S

1100 S

15
0 W

1025 S

950 S975 S

50
 E50
 W

25 W

150 E

QU
AI

L C
RO

SS
IN

G

EISENHOWER LN

MAIN ST

1025 S

15
0 W

£¤41
£¤41

¬«68 ¬«68

¬«68 SR 68

WE
ST

 S
T

ELM ST
HAUB ST

GIBSON ST

FIF
TH

 AV

MAIN ST

PLUM ST

EIL
EE

N 
AV

JE
RE

MY
 LN

BR
AD

LE
Y 

DR NIN
TH

 AV

RACE STASH ST

50
 W

ELM ST

Haubstadt

£¤41
£ ¤41

22
5 W

750 S

650 S

800 S

50
 W

12
5 W

17
5 W

10
0 W 25 W

RAILROAD ST

RE
DB

AN
K R

D

TARA LN

SU
NR

IS
E D

R

MA
IN

 S
T

PARK ST

650 S650 S

800 S

¬«168¬«168

800 S

VINE ST

OAK ST

795 S

780 S

WALNUT ST

PO
LK

 ST JOHN ST
SINCLAIR ST

FOSTER ST

AN
DE

E L
N

MO
HA

W
K D

R

MA
IN

 S
T

20 E

UNION 02

UNION 03

UNION 01

UNION 04

Fort Branch
750 S

95
0 E

700 S

750 S

95
0 E

¬«57

¬«168 MAIN ST95
0 E

95
0 E

BARTON 02

BARTON 01

Mackey

11
00

 E

450 S

525 S

10
00

 E

550 S

10
25

 E

GLENDALE ST

MAIN ST

575 S

95
0 E

10
25

 E

450 S

¬«57
LIN

CO
LN

 S
T

MAIN ST

ILLINOIS ST
INDIANA ST

JEFFERSON ST

BARTON 01

COLUMBIA 05

Somerville

115 E

150 S

175
 S

65
0 E

55
0 E

 D
ET

OU
R

SCHOOL ST

DIV
ISI

ON
 ST

CE
NT

ER
 S

T

WA
TK

IN
S S

T

¬«64

¬«64CR
OS

S S
T

CE
NT

ER
 S

T

TH
IRD

 ST
DIV

ISI
ON

 ST VIN
E S

T

SCHOOL ST

MAIN ST

MAPLE ST

CENTER 01

Francisco

£¤41

225 N

150
 W

17
5 W

HU
DS

ON
 R

D

400 N

MA
IN

 S
T

350 N GRAVE ST

10
0 W

MA
IN 

ST

400 N

225 N

MA
IN

 S
T

GRAVE ST

VINE ST

RIVER RD

WE
ST

 S
T

APACHE DR

WOOD ST

MILL ST

MA
IN

 S
T

BLUE JAY ST

OLD PATOKA RD

EA
ST

 S
T

FIRST ST

TO
W

NH
AL

L S
T

BA
RR

ET
T L

N

MI
LL

 ST

WHITE RIVER 01

PATOKA 13
PATOKA 12

GIRO RD

925 N

DEAD LEVEL RD

GR
AY

 LN

SECOND ST

¬«56¬« 56

CENTER STFIRST ST

MI
LL

 ST

SOUTH ST
THIRD ST

WASHINGTON ST

ARKANSAS ST

TE
XA

S 
ST

WHITE RIVER 02
WASHINGTON 01

Patoka
Hazleton

Township Precinct Location Address
Barton 01 Barton TWP Fire Station 5322 S Lincoln St, Somerville
Barton 02 Library Barton TWP School 9724 E Main St, Mackey
Center 01 Francisco Lions Club 201 S First St, Francisco
Columbia 01, 02, 05 Oakland City Community Bldg 1095 W Morton St, Oakland City
Johnson 01, 02, 03 Old School Gym 115 S West St, Haubstadt
Montgomery 01 Ow ensville Tow n Hall 108 W Brummitt St, Ow ensville
Montgomery 02, 03 General Baptist Church 114 W Brummitt St, Ow ensville
Patoka 01, 06 Gibson County Annex North 225 N Hart St, Princeton
Patoka 02, 03 Princeton City Building, Red Cross Office 310 W State St, Princeton
Patoka 07, 08 New  Life Church of Nazarene Fellow ship Hall 328 E Emerson St, Princeton
Patoka 11, 13, 15 Home Economic Bldg Fairgrounds 703 N Embree St, Princeton
Patoka 12 Patoka Tow nship Fire Station 401 S White Church Rd, Princeton
Patoka 4, 5, 9,14 Knights of Columbus 309 W Broadw ay St, Princeton
Union 01, 02 Community Center 112 N Railroad St, Fort Branch
Union 03, 04 Union TWP Fire Dept 204 W Vine St, Fort Branch
Wabash 01 General Baptist Church 114 W Brummitt St, Ow ensville
Washington 01 Mt Olympus Community Center 6311 N State Rd 65, Mt Olympus
White River 01 Patoka United Methodist Family Life Center 203 E Spring St, Patoka
White River 02 Hazleton Community Bldg 113 W Second St, Hazleton
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